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Name                : Dr.P.RAMAKRISHNAN 

 

Date of Birth                               : 02.05.1956 

            Qualification    : MBBS, MD BIOCHEMISTRY 

            Official E. Mail ID                    : Ramakrishnan.p@bharathuniv.ac.in 

 

Date of Joining in SBMCH  : 06.09.2017 

Experience in SBMCH       : 7 years 10 months 

            Present Designation                          : Tutor 
 

Detail of Teaching Experience   : 
 

POSITION 

(Full Time) 

NAME OF THE INSTITTUTION FROM TO TOTAL 

EXPERIENCE 

 Tutor Madras Medical College 
01.01.1990 01.10.1993  

Assistant  

Professor     

Madras Medical College 
01.10.1993 01.10.1998  

Associate  

Professor    

Coimbatore Medical College 
01.10.1998 30.09.2002  

Professor 

& Dean 

 

Thoothukudi Medical College 

Stanly Medical College 

Vellore Medical College 

Madras Medical College 

Thiruvarur Medical College 

Chengalpat Medical College 

Kilpak Medical College 

Chennai Medical College & RC 

Ponnaiyah Ramajeyam Inst. of 

Medical Sciences 

Sree Balaji Medical College and 

hospital  

01.10.2002 

28.06.2004

19.12.2004

01.04.2008 
 

04.10.2008 
 

19.10.2010

15.12.2011 

08.10.2014 

03.09.2015 

 

06.09.2017 

27.06.2004

18.12.2004

31.03.2008

30.09.2008 
 

18.10.2010 
 

15.12.2011

31.05.2014 

26.08.2015 

13.08.2016 

 

Till Date  

2 Years 

06 Months 

04 Years 

05 Months 
 

02 Years 
 

01 Year 

03 Years 

01 Year 

01 Year 

 

7 years 10 

months 

Total Teaching 

Experience in 

years 

23 Years  
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